1. [Canada should open its doors to victims of natural disasters in other countries.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents 2535 123 101 105 1873 231 102 632 401 591 516 647 1888

Weighted 2535 340 269 165 972 609 180 754 444 530 413 677 1858

Canada should open its doors to victims of

natural disasters in other countries

Strongly agree 229 29 12 5 99 65 20 92 39 41 37 53 176
9% 8% 5% 3% 10% 11% 11% 12% 9% 8% 9% 8% 9%

Somewhat agree 1019 167 84 66 381 252 69 309 171 194 161 284 735
40% 49% 31% 40% 39% 41% 38% 41% 39% 37% 39% 42% 40%

BD * * *

Somewhat disagree 887 105 113 68 349 191 61 234 152 205 140 218 669

35% 31% 42% 41% 36% 31% 34% 31% 34% 39% 34% 32% 36%
* * * G

Strongly disagree 401 40 60 26 143 102 31 120 82 90 75 123 278

16% 12% 22% 16% 15% 17% 17% 16% 18% 17% 18% 18% 15%
* * *

Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 1247 196 96 71 480 317 88 401 210 235 198 337 911

49% 58% 36% 43% 49% 52% 49% 53% 47% 44% 48% 50% 49%
BC * * B B * |

Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1288 144 173 94 492 292 92 354 234 295 215 341 947

51% 42% 64% 57% 51% 48% 51% 47% 53% 56% 52% 50% 51%
ADE* A* * G

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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